Cross College Le Monteil 2018

Classement Minime Cadet gargon

Place Nom

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034

GRANGE-AURELLE
TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
FABREGES

GILLET
TORALBA--SMIDA
BELLAVIA

SIMON

SALVAT

PELISSIER

FILLIAT

PABIOU

MONCHER

PETIT

PETIOT

BOUCHET
TRIOLAIRE
TECHER

CHAVANA

EPINAT

FRANC

DAYNAC

ROCHE

FAYOLLE
CLEMENCON
CHARDON
DREVON

DUMAS

RIALLOT

PAYAT

VUILLOT
LAIDOUNI-LIMAGNE
CHEBAAN
DOUPLAT
FERNANDES BAPTISTA

Prénom
Tom
Damien
Arthur
Hugo
Kamal
Enzo
Elvann
Amaury
Clément
Lucas
Titouan
Théo
Arthur
Simon
Thibault
Victor
Enzo
Léo
Axel
Robin
Robin
Bastien
Merlin
Tom
Alexis
Arno
Romain
Kenzo
Thibaut
Sébastien
Yanis
Salim
Evan

Amaro

Division
32
44
45
34
45
41
33
45
33
32
43
34
31
31
47
45
34
32
32
32
47
33
46
33
35
35
31
45
47
47
41
55
42
44
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035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067

CHAUSSINAND

ANDRE

DESCHAMPS

BORY
FAURE
POULY
COMBE
HUGONET
PLOTON
FAURE
DUPRE
CATHAUD
MEILLANT
VALETTE
DURIEU
FINEL
RIFFARD
LAURENT
PICHON
ROBERT
BELDA
ALIBERT

FOULTIER--TEISSIER

INGLESE

FERNANDEZ

MANTE
RIOU
COIFFET
AUPLAT
PIATYSZEK

HAJDUK--HEDFI

PICARD
BONNET

Prénom

Maxime
Alexis
Quentin
Benjamin
Maxime
Antoine
Guillaume
Mathis
Théo
Jonatan
Clément
Clément
Erwan
Quentin
Gwendal
Maxence
Clément
Jules
Emile
Idris
Enzo
Clément
Louis
Cameron
Hugo
Noa
Baptiste
Alexis
Tanguy
Léon
Yaniss
Mathys
Tom

Division
45
31
35
32
44
47
44
44
46
51
44
43
42
35
58
32
41
45
42
45
47
45
47
46
31
35
35
34
32
31
45
47
34
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068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101

FOURETS
REYNAUD
POINAS
SABY
MESSONNET
REBER
HEREK
PROST
GUICHARD
CHARITAT
MAGAND
COUPIER
TITAUT
HENRIOT
ZIADNA
CHARET
PORTEFAIX
GAITON

LA MARTINA
SOUVETON
CHEIKH BRAHIM
TEMPERE
GOUISSEMI
KESKIN
GIBERT
GAMEIRO
DECROIX
FAYET
MARCONNET
TRAMACERE
VALETTE
FAY
COMBES
CINQUEMANI

Prénom
Raphaél
Kylian
Hugo
Quentin
Dorian
Théo
Antony
Noa
Hugo
Nolhan
Matthieu
Antonin
Aloys
Alexis
Medhi
Lou
Maxence
Maxence
Andrea
Thomas
Mehdi
Nicolas
Ylliess
Hugo
Thibaut
Simon
Clément
Kémis
Corentin
Donovan
Clément
Martin
Renaud
Ethan

Division
47
45
47
35
31
35
42
33
34
46
31
33
43
43
34
42
41
43
34
33
33
41
33
42
35
46
45
45
32
47
44
31
34
43
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102 DUFAUT
103 MICHEL

104 RIOUX

105 DESVIGNES
106 DELORME
107 RIOCREUX

108 MOREAU
109 GREVE
110 COUTENSON
11 MITH

112 PERRIER
113 PRADIER
114 BAURE
115 CASTALDI
116 SCAION
117 COLOMB
118 MARTIN

119 MOUILLARD
120 COLANGE
121 INGRAO
122  SPIRIDAKIS
123 SARRON

Prénom

Dénys
Olivier
Hugo
Quentin
Mathieu
Timothée
Bastien
Romain
Loic
Scott
Matis
Tom

Paul
Mathéo
Trystan
Vincent
Gautier
Abdel-Amin
Tom
Timothée
Théo
Arnaud

124 CHARENTUS--MARCONNES Mahé

125 TURAN

126 DE OLIVEIRA--COSTA
127 UNAL

128 GARCIA

129 GURAKAN

130 VELLA

131 ROMERO MENDEZ
132 JARLES

133 DOUCET

134 CELLE

Anthony
Luan
Muhterem
Lino
Dolkan
Loucas
Juan
Enzo
Cbéme
Clement

Division
47
45
43
47
42
34
45
47
33
42
45
45
58
34
42
34
46
44
33
43
45
44
32
46
32
52
31
34
34
55
46
33
56
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Place Nom

135 GRAVIER

136 THOURET
137 PERRIN

138 IAMRACHE
139 PAUT PEYVEL
140 BAYON

141 COELHO MOREIRA
142 DELORME
143 GUEYFFIER
144 HEREK

999 BARLAUD

999 BERARDET
999 BEYSSAC

999 BRUCHET
999 CHANON

999 COELHO MOREIRA
999 COLLANGE
999 COLOMB

999 FANNI

999 GIDON

999 GIUNTA

999 GONCALVES
999 JAN

999 JEAN

999 KLUTHAUSEN
999 LIOGIER

999 MOINE

999 OKUTAN

999 PEZELIER
999 RAMOUSSE
999 RIOUX

999 SALARD

999 SAUVETERRE--FRAISSE
999 SEGURA

Prénom
Erwann
Robin
Nicolas
Samy
Kelyan
Hugo
Ruben
Romain
Steeve

Ismail Mikail

Youcef
Tristan
Nathan
Hugo
Tom
Patrick
Rodrigue
Samuel
Théo
Mathias
Alexandre
Hugo
Aureélien
Romain
Nathan
Nolan
Corentin
Sinan
Jules
Théo
Mattéo
Anatole
Mathieu
Lucas

Division
41
43
42
32
46
35
58
33
32
46
31
31
32
35
34
56
35
42
33
43
34
35
42
31
44
43
41
32
34
41
41
32
52
32

Page 5 de 6



Cross College Le Monteil 2018

Classement Minime Cadet gargon

Place Nom Prénom Division
999 SOURN Johan 44
999 VACHER Yohan 31
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